Glenlakes Bike Path Phase II 

Under our Agreement dated May 16, 2014: 
You are hereby authorized and directed to make the following change(s) in accordance with terms and 
conditions of the Agreement. 

1) Additional sod and seeding  $1,532.40 

CHANGE ORDER ADD $1,532.40 

FOR THE ADDITIVE SUM OF: One Thousand Five Hundred Thirty-Two and 40/100. 

Original Agreement Amount $127,881.00 
Previous Change Order #1 - Add $  19,764.00 
This Change Order #2 - Add $ 1,532.40 
Present Agreement Amount $149,177.40 

The time for completion a s  n o t e d  i n  t h e  N o t i c e  t o  P r oc e e d  d a t e d  M a y  1 9 ,  2 0 1 4  shall be